Lightbars & Lightbar Layouts
Sirens, Speakers &
Programmable Switching
Directional Warning, Arrow/Warning Bars,
Message Signs & Ancillary Products
Work, Scene & Search Lights
Integrated Warning Systems (IWS)
R65 Certified Products

Combined depth 222mm total (base and L)
Height 52–62mm (adjustable)
Order Code Description
9-000-UHK Universal mount kit - hook-on mount
9-000-UAK Universal mount kit - permanent mount
9-000-URK Universal mount kit - roof rail mount
9-000-UHK hook-on kit
Height adjustable
between
52 and 62mm
240mm
x 220mm deep
Pivoted feet automatically adjust to
compensate for roof curvature
Tilt mechanism ensures lightbar is always horizontal
irrespective of roof slope
Lightbar mount kits
23
T: +44 (0)113 202 9115 ∙ sales@haztec.uk ∙ www.haztec.uk
Lightbar mount kits
9-000SOK roof rail kit
Kit of four brackets designed to clamp onto a variety of
modern profile roof rails. Rail mounting bolts slide into the
lightbar extrusion and, when tightened, secure the clamp
against the rail.  Suitable for Xpress lightbars.
9-000RHK roof rail kit
Kit of two heavy duty brackets designed to clamp onto a variety
of modern profile roof rails.
9-000RK roof rail kit
Roof rail fixing kit, consisting of four metal brackets each
supplied with two heavy duty coach bolts and locknuts.
The coach bolt head inserts into the lightbar extrusion and
slides along the full length for ease of fixing. (Please note:
roof rail fixings not included).
Roof rail kits
Hook-on mount kits
9-000HK hook-on kit
Kit consists of a Z bracket that fixes to the lightbar and two
separate clamps to fix against the door aperture. Clamps and Z
brackets are held together by a bolt and locknut (supplied). The Z
bracket supports the lightbar weight against the roof, whilst the
clamps secure the lightbar in position. A substantial protective
rubber spacer prevents direct bracket contact with the vehicle
finish and stops the lightbar from sliding under wind pressure.
9-000SRK roof rail kit
As 9-000SOK but suitable for Xpert, Xpert DX, Xpert SL and
Xpert SL DX lightbars.
24
T: +44 (0)113 202 9115 ∙ sales@haztec.uk ∙ www.haztec.uk
9-0017-A angled connector
Roof connectors
NEW 9-0017 quick release roof connector, 12/24V
•	 17 x10A pin straight or 90 degree angled connector with flexible
protective conduit capable of taking different cable sizes
•	 Secured in place via four concealed fixing studs. Moulded gasket with
integrated splash guard ensures excellent sealing with the vehicle
•	 Standing conduit length 300mm (other lengths available)
•	 Adjust to suit mounting space
•	 Fully weatherproof, IP67 rated 9-0017-S straight connector
9-0008/9-0012 roof mount connector, 12/24V
•	 Rugged weatherproof right-angled 8 or 12 pin connector
with quick-release locking mechanism, suitable for
powering lightbars that may need to be removed